
 1   男子団体(BT)

2

3

1

3

2

2

3

2

3

3

0

4

0

3

5

3

0

6

1

3

7

1

3

8

0

3

9

3

1

10

0

3

11

0

3

12

0

3

13

3

0

14

1

3

15

3

2

16

0

3

17

3

0

18

3

2

19
3 0

20

0 3

3決

甲府昭和高校 甲府工業高校

5～8位決定戦

5決

7決
1 3

3

2

2

3

3 022 23

青洲高等学校

都留高校

甲府城西高校

日大明誠高校

都留高校 甲府城西高校

1 山 梨 学 院 高 校

2 塩 山 高 校

3 笛 吹 高 校

4 韮 崎 高 校

5 甲 府 城 西 高 校

6 駿 台 甲 府 高 校

7 日 大 明 誠 高 校

8 東海大学付属甲府高校

9 甲 府 東 高 校

10 日 川 高 校

11 甲 府 昭 和 高 校

12甲 府 商 業 高 校

13甲 府 西 高 校

14山 梨 高 校

15巨 摩 高 校

16青 洲 高 等 学 校

17甲 府 南 高 校

18都 留 高 校

19甲 府 第 一 高 校

20韮 崎 工 業 高 校

21甲 府 工 業 高 校

2024新人大会



 1　男子団体(BT)
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渡辺　冬陽
池田　健

日原　琉偉

井上　雄登
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古屋　翔真
穐野　凌玖

矢﨑　大翔

鈴木　空

－
－
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－
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佐藤　魁
伊勢　隼

中山　瑠碧

塩沢　　輝

荻原　颯大
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飯島　圭太

－
－
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－
－
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6
13
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佐野　哉太
三雲　琥弥太

小林　大隼

近藤　佑樹

－
－
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S2佐藤　魁 塩沢　　輝0 0
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S3佐野　哉太 日比野　蓮0 0
－
－
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D2
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14
23
21
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向山　旺輝
堀内　稜平

田中　清太郎

山野　良征

小野　悠馬
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－
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－
－
－

S117
21
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金原　大地

－
－
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－
－

S3向山　旺輝 山野　良征0 0
－
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D2
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9
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鈴木　啓真
和川　竜也

大澤　夏來

井上　雄登

丸山　奨太

2 0
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天野　雄太

－
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荒瀬　尊翔
松浦　聖河

矢﨑　大翔

鈴木　空

－
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S2萩原　稀羅 井上　雄登0 0
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田中　智貴
三井　孝太
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大森　裕斗
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－
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山田　光晟
今村　広三郎

清水　槙之介

廣谷　碧太

小原　巧己

0 2
9
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小林　樹季

－
－
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－
－
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S17
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9
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藤原　悠生
弦間　璃空

浅野　博喜

小笠原　渉太

－
－
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S2弦間　璃空 小笠原　渉太1 1
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9
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－
－
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小田切　侑斗
澤田　京助

渡邉　空哉

篠﨑　奏輝

島田　康佑
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久住　拓暉

－
－
－

－
－
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S18
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8
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西牧　充喜
久保　心晴

石井　太耀

政門　昊汰

－
－
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S2澤田　京助 篠﨑　奏輝0 0
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S3小田切　侑斗 政門　昊汰0 0
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－
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D2
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19
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秋山　真那斗
奥脇　愛斗

伊藤　梨一

宮沢　龍之介

佐藤　魁
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中山　瑠碧
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14
15

21
2 0

兼子　凛
佐野　太陽

佐野　哉太

伊勢　隼
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井上　陽木
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島田　康佑
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廣谷　碧太
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 1　男子団体(BT)
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伊藤　梨一
佐野　太陽

兼子　凛
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望月　優心
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片田　大喜
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－
－
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9
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秋山　真那斗
奥脇　愛斗

金丸　晴音

深沢　修平

－
－
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S2秋山　真那斗 深沢　修平2 0
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－
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3回戦BT17
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9
21
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須田　健
小泉　柊陽

後藤　大翔

石原 健之介

杉山　煌河

0 2
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21
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井田　恒聖

－
－
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－
－
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8
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山口　雄吏
別府　湧梧

山崎　甫

沓澤　颯輝

－
－
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S2小泉　柊陽 石原 健之介0 2
16
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－
－
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S3須田　健 杉山　煌河0 0
－
－
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鈴木　啓真
和川　竜也

大澤　夏來

政門　昊汰

島田　康佑
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－
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－
－
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荒瀬　尊翔
松浦　聖河

篠﨑　奏輝

石井　太耀

－
－
－

S2萩原　稀羅 政門　昊汰0 0
－
－
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S3和川　竜也 石井　太耀0 0
－
－
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3 0学院高 昭和高-
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4回戦BT19
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伊藤　梨一
佐野　太陽

兼子　凛

石原 健之介

杉山　煌河
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7
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井田　恒聖

－
－
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－
－
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秋山　真那斗
奥脇　愛斗

山崎　甫

沓澤　颯輝

－
－
－

S2秋山　真那斗 石原 健之介2 0
21
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21

－
－
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S3奥脇　愛斗 杉山　煌河2 0
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－
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大澤　夏來
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奥脇　愛斗

－
－
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－
－
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11
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荒瀬　尊翔
松浦　聖河

兼子　凛

佐野　太陽

－
－
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S2萩原　稀羅 秋山　真那斗0 0
－
－
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S3和川　竜也 奥脇　愛斗0 0
－
－
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21
21
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篠﨑　奏輝
政門　昊汰

石井　太耀

石原 健之介

山崎　甫
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20
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井田　恒聖

－
－
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－
－
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島田　康佑
久住　拓暉

杉山　煌河

沓澤　颯輝

－
－
－

S2政門　昊汰 石原 健之介0 0
－
－
－

S3篠﨑　奏輝 沓澤　颯輝0 0
－
－
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D2
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21
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竹ノ内　利徠
片田　大喜

榛原　音弥

須田　健

山口　雄吏
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16
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別府　湧梧

－
－
－

－
－
－
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望月　優心
金丸　晴音

後藤　大翔

小泉　柊陽

－
－
－

S2竹ノ内　利徠 須田　健2 0
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－
－
－
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－
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野澤　藍仁
大森　裕斗
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小笠原　渉太

小原　巧己
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21
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小林　樹季

－
－
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－
－
－
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21
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14
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中山　翔太
中山　勇凛

浅野　博喜

廣谷　碧太

－
－
－

S2野澤　藍仁 小笠原　渉太2 0
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15
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－
－
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S3大森　裕斗 廣谷　碧太0 2
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－
－
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5決BT24
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9
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片田　大喜

金丸　晴音

小原　巧己

小笠原　渉太
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8
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廣谷　碧太

－
－
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－
－
－
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榛原　音弥
渡邊　悠生

浅野　博喜

小林　樹季

－
－
－

S2竹ノ内　利徠 廣谷　碧太0 0
－
－
－

S3榛原　音弥 小笠原　渉太0 0
－
－
－

3 0青洲高 明誠高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

7決BT25

D2

D1

21
6
13

21
2 0

須田　健
小泉　柊陽

後藤　大翔

野澤　藍仁

中山　翔太

1 2
24
19
19

22
21
21

中山　勇凛

－
－
－

－
－
－

S119
17

17
21
21

21
1 2

山口　雄吏
別府　湧梧

ｱﾝﾀﾞｰﾋﾙ ｼﾞｮｼｭｱ

大森　裕斗

－
－
－

S2小泉　柊陽 野澤　藍仁0 2
12
10

21
21

－
－
－

S3須田　健 大森　裕斗1 1
21
16

15
21

－
－
－

1 3都留高 城西高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2024新人大会

1位学院高
2位甲商高
3位甲工高
4位昭和高
5位城西高

5位青洲高
5位明誠高

5位都留高



 2   女子団体(GT)

1

3

1

3

0

2

3

1

3

3

0

4

1

3

5

3

1

6

1

3

7

3

1
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1

3

9

3

0

10

0

3

11

3

0

12

3

1

13

3

1

14

0

3

15

3

0

16

1

3

17
1 3

18

1 3

3決

青洲高等学校 甲府商業高校

5～8位決定戦

5決

7決
3 2

2

3

3

2

3 120 21

都留高校

甲府城西高校

日川高校

甲府東高校

都留高校 甲府東高校

1 甲 斐 清 和 高 校

2 東海大学付属甲府高校

3 甲 府 西 高 校

4 巨 摩 高 校

5 甲 府 東 高 校

6 青 洲 高 等 学 校

7 山 梨 英 和 高 校

8 甲 府 南 高 校

9 都 留 高 校

10甲 府 商 業 高 校

11甲 府 昭 和 高 校

12甲 府 第 一 高 校

13駿 台 甲 府 高 校

14日 川 高 校

15甲 府 城 西 高 校

16韮 崎 高 校

17日 大 明 誠 高 校

18山 梨 高 校

19山 梨 学 院 高 校

2024新人大会



 2　女子団体(GT)
1回戦GT1

D2

D1

21
14

21
19
21

16
1 2

菅谷　結生
中村　有那

塚田　絢音

小松　歩乃実

松岡　つくし

2 0
21
21

5
2

小泉　更紗

－
－
－

－
－
－

S15
21
21

5
0 2

西室　美来
星野　夢乃

山本　実優

黒木　瑞希

－
－
－

S2菅谷　結生 須賀　美咲1 0
21
16

19
16

－
－
－

S3中村　有那 長田　真央0 2
10
8

21
21

－
－
－

1 3東海高 甲西高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

1回戦GT2

D2

D1

21
8
19

21
2 0

渡邊　麻央
井内　菜歩

丸山　和華

矢崎　礼菜

今村　果歩

2 0
21
21

11
13

横内　彩乃

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
14
8

21
2 0

築野　明日香
河西　寿美

木口　優

數野 ことは

－
－
－

S2渡邊　麻央 矢崎　礼菜1 0
21 12－

－
－

S3井内　菜歩 數野 ことは0 0
－
－
－

3 0昭和高 甲一高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

1回戦GT3

D2

D1

21
21

21
13
12

18
2 1

富田　莉央
松田　梨奈

阿部　萌奈美

佐藤　杏咲

小野　桃子

2 0
21
21

8
15

吉田　遥

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
19

22
16
21

20
1 2

中村　沙羅
平山こはく

三枝　そら

菅井　朝日

－
－
－

S2富田　莉央 古屋　結唯2 0
21
21

5
15

－
－
－

S3松田　梨奈 佐藤　杏咲0 0
－
－
－

3 1明誠高 山梨高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT4

D2

D1

21
2
1

21
2 0

阿部　唯愛来
竹本　月渚

遠藤　紗

須賀　美咲

松岡　つくし

2 0
21
21

3
0

小泉　更紗

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
1
1

21
2 0

仁平　彩奈
平出　音桜

山本　実優

長田　真央

－
－
－

S2阿部　唯愛来 長田　真央0 0
－
－
－

S3平出　音桜 須賀　美咲0 0
－
－
－

3 0清和高 甲西高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT5

D2

D1

15
21
21

8
0 2

西野　優寿
土屋　叶音

北村　梨紗

遠藤　ひなの

齊藤　優羽奈

0 2
3
4

21
21

松本　梨菜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
16
10

21
2 0

菅野　まな
清水　未歩

上松　明日香

山中　結万

－
－
－

S2佐藤　未都 遠藤　ひなの0 2
4
1

21
21

－
－
－

S3菅野　まな 齊藤　優羽奈0 0
－
－
－

1 3巨摩高 甲東高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT6

D2

D1

17
21
21

10
0 2

若月　華音
松村　瑞希

志田　ゆらら

山下　光葉

神田　一恵

2 0
21
21

7
6

池田　杏純

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
21

21
18
6

15
2 1

弦間　柚奈
河澄　嶺良

町田　希乃羽

松井　百花

－
－
－

S2若月　華音 神田　一恵2 0
21
21

7
14

－
－
－

S3松村　瑞希 池田　杏純0 0
－
－
－

3 1青洲高 英和高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT7

D2

D1

21
9
17

21
2 0

望月　日陽
両角　月那

木村　萌映

小鷹　菜那

長谷川　結花

0 2
10
4

21
21

金子　日菜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S118
21
21

16
0 2

長塚　陽菜乃
望月　晶翔

安藤　俊菜

田中　未結

－
－
－

S2長塚　陽菜乃 田中　未結0 2
11
14

21
21

－
－
－

S3関　琴音 小鷹　菜那0 0
－
－
－

1 3甲南高 都留高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT8

D2

D1

21
11
12

21
2 1

三井　すずな
永田　愛佳

中井　楓

渡邊　麻央

丸山　和華

2 1
21
16
29

13
21
27

三枝　由愛

－
－
－

－
－
－

S110
21
21

9
0 2

春田　紗
伊藤　琴美

築野　明日香

井内　菜歩

－
－
－

S2春田　紗 丸山　和華2 0
21
21

9
12

－
－
－

S3三井　すずな 渡邊　麻央0 0
－
－
－

3 1甲商高 昭和高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT9

D2

D1

21
16
17

21
2 0

池谷　愛怜
氏原　静香

天川　夏海

西海　陽菜

芦澤　優衣

0 2
2
7

21
21

和田　有加

－
－
－

－
－
－

S18
21
21

13
0 2

新津　咲奈
出羽　桃

大野　瑞季

村松　咲蘭

－
－
－

S2新津　咲奈 西海　陽菜0 1
16 21－

－
－

S3出羽　桃 村松　咲蘭0 2
6
7

21
21

－
－
－

1 3駿台高 日川高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT10

D2

D1

21
16
12

21
2 0

前田　香乃
小林　涼華

大杉　友愛

中込　陽菜

山本　実咲

2 0
21
21

7
4

浅川　結菜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
12
7

21
2 0

田野口　美菜
時田　歩佳

阿部　紫乃

赤澤　公香

－
－
－

S2赤池　聖来 山本　実咲1 0
21 8－

－
－

S3前田　香乃 浅川　結菜0 0
－
－
－

3 0城西高 韮崎高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2回戦GT11

D2

D1

1
21
21

3
0 2

富田　莉央
松田　梨奈

髙山　咲

竿田　陽和

飯島　千佳

0 2
5
3

21
21

磯　佑衣奈

－
－
－

－
－
－

S13
21
21

1
0 2

平山こはく
中村　沙羅

望月　歌恋

東　里桜

－
－
－

S2富田　莉央 竿田　陽和0 0
－
－
－

S3松田　梨奈 飯島　千佳0 0
－
－
－

0 3明誠高 学院高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

3回戦GT12

D2

D1

21
10
14

21
2 0

阿部　唯愛来
竹本　月渚

遠藤　紗

齊藤　優羽奈

遠藤　ひなの

2 0
21
21

1
1

山中　結万

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
1
5

21
2 0

仁平　彩奈
平出　音桜

上松　明日香

松本　梨菜

－
－
－

S2阿部　唯愛来 遠藤　ひなの0 0
－
－
－

S3竹本　月渚 齊藤　優羽奈0 0
－
－
－

3 0清和高 甲東高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

3回戦GT13

D2

D1

21
4
6

21
2 0

弦間　柚奈
河澄　嶺良

松村　瑞希

小鷹　菜那

長谷川　結花

0 2
5
6

21
21

金子　日菜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
13
10

21
2 0

若月　華音
志田　ゆらら

安藤　俊菜

田中　未結

－
－
－

S2志田　ゆらら 田中　未結2 1
21
14
22

18
21
20

－
－
－

S3若月　華音 小鷹　菜那0 0
21
20

16
6

－
－
－

3 1青洲高 都留高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

3回戦GT14

D2

D1

21
16
18

21
2 0

春田　紗
伊藤　琴美

中井　楓

西海　陽菜

芦澤　優衣

2 1
21
17
22

17
21
20

和田　有加

－
－
－

－
－
－

S110
21
21

11
0 2

三井　すずな
永田　愛佳

大野　瑞季

村松　咲蘭

－
－
－

S2春田　紗 西海　陽菜2 0
21
21

5
7

－
－
－

S3三井　すずな 村松　咲蘭0 0
－
－
－

3 1甲商高 日川高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

3回戦GT15

D2

D1

6
21
21

3
0 2

大杉　友愛
赤池　聖来

田野口　美菜

飯島　千佳

竿田　陽和

0 2
10
5

21
21

東　里桜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S118
21
21

14
0 2

前田　香乃
小林　涼華

望月　歌恋

磯　佑衣奈

－
－
－

S2前田　香乃 飯島　千佳0 0
－
－
－

S3大杉　友愛 竿田　陽和0 0
－
－
－

0 3城西高 学院高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2024新人大会

1位学院高
2位清和高
3位甲商高
4位青洲高
5位甲東高

5位日川高
5位都留高

5位城西高



 2　女子団体(GT)
4回戦GT16

D2

D1

21
8
2

21
2 0

阿部　唯愛来
竹本　月渚

遠藤　紗

松村　瑞希

弦間　柚奈

2 0
21
21

4
7

河澄　嶺良

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
10
10

21
2 0

仁平　彩奈
平出　音桜

若月　華音

志田　ゆらら

－
－
－

S2阿部　唯愛来 志田　ゆらら0 0
－
－
－

S3竹本　月渚 松村　瑞希0 0
－
－
－

3 0清和高 青洲高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

4回戦GT17

D2

D1

2
21
21

4
0 2

三井　すずな
永田　愛佳

春田　紗

竿田　陽和

飯島　千佳

0 2
15
3

21
21

磯　佑衣奈

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
13
11

21
2 0

中井　楓
佐久間　凜

望月　歌恋

東　里桜

－
－
－

S2三井　すずな 竿田　陽和0 2
6
5

21
21

－
－
－

S3永田　愛佳 飯島　千佳0 0
－
－
－

1 3甲商高 学院高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

決勝GT18

D2

D1

12
21
21

13
0 2

阿部　唯愛来
竹本　月渚

遠藤　紗

望月　歌恋

飯島　千佳

2 0
21
21

6
6

竿田　陽和

－
－
－

－
－
－

S18
21
21

10
0 2

仁平　彩奈
平出　音桜

東　里桜

磯　佑衣奈

－
－
－

S2平出　音桜 竿田　陽和0 2
13
17

21
21

－
－
－

S3阿部　唯愛来 飯島　千佳0 1
18 21－

－
－

1 3清和高 学院高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

3決GT19

D2

D1

1
21
21

18
0 2

若月　華音
志田　ゆらら

松村　瑞希

春田　紗

三井　すずな

0 2
15
11

21
21

永田　愛佳

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
8
12

21
2 0

弦間　柚奈
村松　沙優

中井　楓

伊藤　琴美

－
－
－

S2若月　華音 春田　紗0 2
8
8

21
21

－
－
－

S3志田　ゆらら 三井　すずな0 0
13 21－

－
－

1 3青洲高 甲商高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

5～8決GT20

D2

D1

19
19

18
21
21

21
1 2

長谷川　結花
金子　日菜

安藤　俊菜

前田　香乃

大杉　友愛

0 2
6
6

21
21

赤池　聖来

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
21

21
18
19

12
2 1

小鷹　菜那
田中　未結

田野口　美菜

小林　涼華

－
－
－

S2田中　未結 赤池　聖来0 2
16
17

21
21

－
－
－

S3小鷹　菜那 大杉　友愛2 0
21
21

18
17

－
－
－

2 3都留高 城西高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

5～8決GT21

D2

D1

21
7
11

21
2 0

芦澤　優衣
和田　有加

大野　瑞季

遠藤　ひなの

細田　歩花

0 2
6
10

21
21

松本　梨菜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
8
13

21
2 0

西海　陽菜
村松　咲蘭

上松　明日香

山中　結万

－
－
－

S2村松　咲蘭 遠藤　ひなの0 2
7
7

21
21

－
－
－

S3西海　陽菜 山中　結万2 0
21
21

15
11

－
－
－

3 2日川高 甲東高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

5決GT22

D2

D1

21
10
7

21
2 0

大杉　友愛
赤池　聖来

田野口　美菜

大野　瑞季

和田　有加

0 2
15
17

21
21

鎭目　小桜

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
19
13

21
2 0

前田　香乃
小林　涼華

村松　咲蘭

西海　陽菜

－
－
－

S2赤池　聖来 西海　陽菜1 0
22 20－

－
－

S3大杉　友愛 大野　瑞季2 0
21
21

18
16

－
－
－

3 1城西高 日川高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

7決GT23

D2

D1

9
21
21

5
0 2

小鷹　菜那
長谷川　結花

安藤　俊菜

細田　歩花

遠藤　ひなの

2 0
21
21

15
10

山中　結万

－
－
－

－
－
－

S121
13
7

21
2 0

小林　桃子
田中　未結

上松　明日香

松本　梨菜

－
－
－

S2小鷹　菜那 山中　結万2 0
21
21

9
6

－
－
－

S3田中　未結 遠藤　ひなの0 2
9
9

21
21

－
－
－

3 2都留高 甲東高-

D1

S1

D2

S2

S3

2024新人大会

1位学院高
2位清和高
3位甲商高
4位青洲高
5位甲東高

5位日川高
5位都留高

5位城西高


